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uE UNITED STATES
UNIVERSITY

AY 2023-24 MBA Weekend Seminar Schedule
2023
Saturday, May 6" and Sunday, May 7%
Saturday, June 3" and Sunday June 4%
Saturday, July 8™ and Sunday, July 9%
Saturday, August 5" and Sunday, August 6
Saturday, September 9" and Sunday, September 10™
Saturday, October 14" and Sunday, October 15®
Saturday, November 4™ and Sunday, November 5"
Saturday, December 2" and Sunday, December 3™
2024
Saturday, January 6™ and Sunday, January 7%
Saturday, February 3™ and Sunday, February 4™
Saturday, March 2" and Sunday, March 3™
Saturday, April 6" and Sunday, April 7%

Attendance is mandatory. Failure to attend any session will result in being
administratively withdrawn from the program and SEVIS termination.

All Saturday sessions run from 10:00 am to 6:00 pm Pacific time, and all
Sunday sessions run from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm Pacific time.



